Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Wilkinson - (767434) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.56
2:40.99
2:42.56
2:42.70
2:46.19
2:48.94
2:54.99
2:59.10
3:01.28
3:03.10
3:11.32
3:29.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.56
2:40.99
2:42.56
3:29.49
2:46.19
2:42.70
2:48.94
2:54.99
2:59.10
3:01.28

3:03.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

246
235
228
227
213
203
183
170
164
159
140
106

WA Pts

246
235
228
106
213
227
203
183
170
164
159

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I I T

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I T

Date

14/12/18
10/03/18
09/12/16
19/03/16
17/04/16
04/12/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
10/05/15
19/04/15
05/12/14
18/09/16

Date

14/12/18
10/03/18
09/12/16
18/09/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
04/12/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
10/05/15
19/04/15

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018
Southend-on-Sea Club Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Southend on Sea Club Champs 4

Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018
Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Southend on Sea Club Champs 4

Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Venue

Southend
Basildon
Southend-on-Sea
Ipswich

Thurrock
Southend on Sea
Basildon

Harlow

Braintree
Thurrock
Southend

Loughton

Venue

Southend
Basildon
Southend-on-Sea
Loughton
Thurrock

Ipswich

Southend on Sea
Basildon

Harlow

Braintree

Thurrock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Southend
Southend

Southend

Southend

Southend

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:11.32 140 H 05/12/14 Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4 Southend 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



