Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Wilkinson - (767434) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.56	246	Н	14/12/18	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018	Southend	Southend	4
2:40.99	235	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Southend	3
2:42.56	228	Н	09/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
2:42.70	227	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich		3
2:46.19	213	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Southend	3
2:48.94	203	Н	04/12/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 4	Southend on Sea		4
2:54.99	183	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
2:59.10	170	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
3:01.28	164	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
3:03.10	159	Н	19/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
3:11.32	140	Н	05/12/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
3:29.49	106	Н	18/09/16	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016	Loughton	Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.56	246	Н	14/12/18	Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018	Southend	Southend	4
2:40.99	235	Н	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Southend	3
2:42.56	228	Н	09/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
3:29.49	106	Н	18/09/16	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016	Loughton	Southend	3
2:46.19	213	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Southend	3
2:42.70	227	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich		3
2:48.94	203	Н	04/12/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 4	Southend on Sea		4
2:54.99	183	Н	04/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala	Basildon		3
2:59.10	170	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
3:01.28	164	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
3:03.10 opyright 2024	159 1	Н	19/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

3:11.32 140 H 05/12/14 Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4

Southend

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS